
Rlsults for Kl Men Open at Viking Mini Slalom ·~' --------- --------------------------------- 
2o!~l't3 

Pos Bib Co1petitor 
10 Michael Bennett 

Age Club 
,H8 Chelfilsford ••••••••• 1 

2 5 Adrian Page 
- 139 Andrew Fenn Northampton •••••••• 2 0 104.00 
4 
J 

,J 

9 
iO 
11 
[2 
13 
14 

7 Neil Taylor 
12 !an Banfield 
2 Steven Dawson 

13 Matt Dodson 
15 Andy McGregor 
4 Chris Wilde 

16 Tim Pryor 
li Allan Tyler 
3 Jason Brown 
8 Colin Weatherall-Morris 
6 Jonathan Wood Y Paddle •...•...... 3 c:c: .J.J 

106.00 
108.00 
107.00 
118.00 
105:00 
111:00 
106.00 
109.00 

118.00 
123.00 
127.00 

15 9 Alan Adams Vet Northampton 2 50 110.00 60 128.00 160.00 

Results for Kl Men Div 4/5 at Viking Mini Slalom 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pr---. Bib Comoeti tor Age Club Pens Time Pens Ti11e 

59 Darren Taylor 
52 Daniel Oldfield 
55 Mark Pryor 
56 John Moore 
63 Olaf Luinberg 

6 51 Andrew Lee 
1 65 Karl Midlane 
8 68 Daniel Willis 

Ji4 Proteus ,, 4 
Independent ...•.... 4 

Vet St.Neats ... ,,,c~:::5 
V-Paddle ..••.••.•.• 4 
Baldock ••.•........ 4 
Independent.=••=,, .5 

JIB The s.s.s 5 
9 58 Mar~ Gray 

10 57 Warren Pettit J14 Proteus .. ,,1=••,.,:5 

11 67 Jeff Bolton 
12 70 Kevin Gammons 
13 64 Alan Inns 
14 61 Colin Rudd 
15 53 Wayne Patkins 
10 66 Jody King 
l; 69 Matt Bolton 
18 62 Philip Tunbridge 

54 Mark Bell 
60 Han5 DeRond 

J16 Viking.K.C ..•...... 3 
Jl4 Proteus •.••••.•...• 3 
J16 Viking K.C .••.•.••• 2 

Viking.K.C ....•.•.. 2 
J16 Viking K.C •. ,1,,==•3 

Independent .......• 3 
Y-Paddle •.•••.•••.. 3 

Ji8 Prate ...•........ 3 

Cranfield C.C., .... 5 
St. Neot-s ••••• , •••• 11 5 

Vet Outward Bounders ... 5 

Jl4 Viking K.C •........ 4 

Vet Outward Bounders ... 5 

Results for Kl Ladies at Viking Mini Slalom 

Pos Bib Competitor 
IOI Adele Blakeborough 

2 102 Sally Ockwell-Page 
3 103 Alison Pendleton 
4 107 Kate Gooch 
5 104 Lucy Norris 
6 105 Nicky Beasley 
7 106 Judith Rudd 

First Run Second 
Pens Ti1e Pens 

i) 90.00 i) 

0 99.0() i) 

Vet Heme! Hempstead .. Pf! 
s. :3. s 3 

J16 Hemel Hempstead====4 
Cranfield C.C ...•.• 5 

.~(i 

0 
i) 

i) 

i) 

15 
5 

10 
10 

0 

5 
10 
iO 
15 

!5 
5 

15 

15 
10 
5 

60 
!5 

First 
Age Club Pens 

Bedford College .•.. 1 0 
Viking.K.C ......•.. 1 0 

-,c; 
•J.J 

Vet Outward Bounders ... 5 260 

ii0.00 
111. (ii) 
120100 
i24,00 
119.00 
122.00 
138.00 
!38.00 
138.00 
127.00 
140.00 
131.00 
143.00 
149.0t) 
114.00 
140.00 

0 
10 143~00 
5 129.00 

166.00 
199.00 

0 

90.00 90.00 30 
95.00 95.00 29 

0 107.00 104.00 28 
5 
0 
5 
5 
C: 
-.! 

0 

10 

10 

iO 
10 
5 
0 

10 
15 
10 
10 
10 
70 
25 
60 
30 
!O 
20 

J18 The S.S.S.~·c••••••5 10 181.00 160 165:00 191.00 14 
J14 Northampton~ ... ,,1,S 70 166.00 110 160~00 236:00 13 

Cranfield C.C .. ,:.,5 370 130.00 75 185,00 260.00 12 
CAPSIZED 165 135.00 3(11).00 11 

Run Second 
Time Pens 

105.00 c; 
.J 

102.00 10 
131. 00 0 

15 
120 

Run 
Time 

111.00 
107.00 
108.00 
107.00 
107.00 
120.00 
109.00 
110.00 

120.00 
147.00 
136.00 

107,00 
111. 00 
116, (i(i 
!iJ,VU 

115:00 
112,00 
!19.00 
121.00 
125.00 
127:00 
139.00 
126.00 
154.00 
152.00 

153.00 

Run 

Best 
Total Pnts 

106.00 
107.00 
107.00 
112.00 
112,00 
116.00 
li6.00 
119.00 

120.00 

141.00 

Total 
110.00 
116,00 
i21.00 

l !.. /' l)l) 

129.00 
131;00 
135100 
142,00 
145.00 

i531()(l 
154.00 
155.00 
155,00 

Best 

27 
26 
2-~ 
24 
24 
22 

20 
19 

18 
1 ~ 
'! 
i6 

Pnts 
30 

28 
·':: ·1 

26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
I' !b 

16 

Time Total Pnts 
97.00 102.00 10 

103.00 102.00 10 
1!5.00 115.00 

0 122.00 122~00 
15 !26.00 134.00 

165.00 180.00 
187.00 307.00 

0 '" 
7 
6 
C 
·J 

4 

Results for Canadian Doubles at Viking Mini Slalom 
------------------------------------------- 

Pos Bib Competitors 
141 Green/Taylor 

2 143 Green/Lee 
3 142 Rudd/DeRand 

First Run Second Run Best 
Age Club Pens Time Pens Time Total Pnts 

Baldock •••.••.•••.. ! 0 104.00 10 98.00 104.00 10 
Baldock •..••....... 4 20 118.00 20 118. i)(i 138.00 'i 

Vet Outward Bounders •.• 5 470 61.00 280 242.00 522,00 8 

Results Prepared by Slalom Sports r, -..r.n 
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Results for Kl Men Open at Viking Mini Slalom 
--------------------------------------------- 

First Run Second Run Best 

Pas Bib Competitor Age Club Pens Time Pens Time Total Pnts 

10 Michael Bennett J18 Chelmsford ......... 1 0 90.00 0 90.00 90.00 30 

2 5 Adrian Page Vet Viking K. C ......... 1 0 99.00 0 95.00 95.00 29 

3 139 Andrew Fenn Northampton ........ 2 0 104.00 0 107.00 104.00 28 

4 7 Neil Taylor J16 St.Albans .......... 3 0 106.00 5 111.00 106.00 27 

5 12 Ian Banfield J16 Viking.K.C ......... 3 0 108.00 0 107.00 107.00 26 

6 2 Steven Dawson J14 Proteus ............ 3 0 107.00 5 108.00 107.00 26 

7 13 Matt Dodson J16 Viking K.C ......... 2 0 118.00 5 107.00 112.00 24 

8 15 Andy McGregor Viking.K.C ......... 2 15 105.00 5 107.00 112.00 24 
9 4 Chris Wilde J16 Viking K.C ......... 3 5 111.00 0 120.00 116.00 22 

10 16 Tim Pryor Independent ........ 3 10 106.00 25 109.00 116.00 22 
11 11 Allan Tyler Y-Paddle ........... 3 10 109.00 10 110.00 119.00 20 

12 3 Jason Brown J18 Proteus ............ 3 60 118.00 0 120.00 120.00 19 
13 8 Colin Weatherall-Morris J14 Stevenage .......... 3 5 123.00 10 147.00 128.00 18 

14 6 Jonathan vJood Y Paddle ........... 3 55 127.00 5 136.00 141.00 17 

15 9 Alan Adams Vet Northampton ........ 2 50 110.00 60 128.00 160.00 16 

Results for Kl Men Div 4/5 at Viking Mini Slalom 
------------------------------------------------ 

() First Run Second Run Best 
r'OS Bib Competitor Age Club Pens Time Pens Time Total Pnts 

59 Darren Taylor J14 St.Albans .......... 4 0 110.00 10 107.00 110.00 30 
2 52 Daniel Oldfield J14 Proteus ............ 4 5 111.00 10 111.00 116.00 29 

3 55 Mark Pryor Independent ........ 4 5 120.00 5 116.00 121.00 28 
4 56 John Moore Vet St.Neats ........... 5 10 124.00 0 123.00 123.00 27 

5 63 Olaf Luinberg Y-Paddle ........... 4 10 119.00 10 115.00 125. 00 26 
6 51 Andrew Lee Baldock ............ 4 15 122.00 15 112.00 127.00 25 
7 65 Karl Midlane Independent ........ 5 15 138.00 10 119.00 129.00 24 
8 68 Daniel Wi LL is J18 The S.S. S .......... 5 15 138.00 10 121.00 131.00 23 
9 58 Mark Gray J18 Northampton ........ 4 5 138.00 10 125.00 135.00 22 

10 57 Warren Pettit J14 Proteus ............ 5 15 127.00 70 127.00 142.00 21 
11 67 Jeff Bolton J18 s.s.s .............. 5 5 140.00 25 139.00 145.00 20 
12 70 Kevin Gammons Cranfield C.C ...... 5 15 131.00 60 126.00 146.00 19 
13 64 Alan Inns St.Neats ........... 5 10 143.00 30 154.00 153.00 18 
14 61 coli n Rudd Vet Outward Bounders ... 5 5 149.00 10 152.00 154.00 17 
15 53 Wayne Potkins J16 Viking.K.C ......... 5 60 114.00 20 135.00 155.00 16 
16 66 Jody King J14 Viking K.C ......... 4 15 140.00 60 153.00 155.00 16 
17 69 Matt Bolton J18 The S.S.S .......... 5 10 181. 00 160 165.00 191. 00 14 
('~8 62 Philip Tunbridge J14 Northampton ........ 5 70 166.00 110 160.00 236.00 13 

19 54 Mark Bell Cranfield C. C ...... 5 370 130.00 75 185.00 260.00 12 
20 60 Hans DeRond Vet Outward Bounders ... 5 CAPSIZED 165 135.00 300.00 11 

Results for Kl Ladies at Viking Mini Slalom 
------------------------------------------- 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pas Bib Competitor Age Club Pens Time Pens Time Total Pnts 

101 Adele Blakeborough Bedford College .... 1 0 105. 00 5 97.00 102.00 10 
2 102 Sally Ockwell-Page Viking.K.C ......... 1 0 102.00 10 103.00 102.00 10 
3 103 Alison Pendleton Vet Hemel Hempstead .. P/1 0 131.00 0 115.00 115.00 8 
4 107 Kate Gooch S.S. S .............. 3 10 143. 00 0 122.00 122.00 7 
5 104 Lucy Norris J16 Hemel Hempstead .... 4 5 129.00 15 126.00 134.00 6 

6 105 Nicky Beasley Cranfield C.C ...... 5 35 166.00 15 165. 00 180.00 5 

7 106 Judith Rudd Vet Outward Bounders ... 5 260 199.00 120 187.00 307.00 4 

Results Prepared by Slalom Sports Event Sponsored by Slalom Sports 0582 571841 Pag 
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Results for Canadian Doubles at Viking Mini Slalom 

First Run Second Run Best 

Pos Bib Competitors Age Club Pens Time Pens Time Total Pnts 
141 Green/Taylor Baldock ............ 1 0 104.00 10 98.00 104.00 10 

2 143 Green/Lee Baldock ............ 4 20 118.00 20 118. 00 138.00 9 

3 142 Rudd/DeRond Vet Outward Bounders ... 5 470 61.00 280 242.00 522.00 8 

Results Prepared by Slalom Sports Event Sponsored by Slalom Sports 0582 571841 Pag 
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